
 
Trade Power



ABOUT US

 TRADE POWER Is International Trading Platform Of The World And It Is Best Time To
Change Your Financial Planning. We Started On The Objective To Become One Of The

Fastest Stock, Options Nifty And Forex Trading Platform. We Established Ourselves As A
Reputable, Quality And Reliable Company That Is Able To Stand Strong With The Option Of
Offering New Innovative Form Of Trading And Suitable Effective Way To Grow Your Money.
We Focus On Providing Financial Freedom And Investment Solutions To Our AssociatesIn

AB TRADE POWER. We Have Expertise In Stock, Options Nifty And Crypto Trading On  
Global Platform. With A Focus On Excellent Customer Service, We Are DedicatedTo Give

You The Very Best Of Our Ability



Trade Power

www.nbcglobal.u

 TRADE POWER EXPERIENCE WITH MARKET
Our Experience With A Stock, Options Nifty & Forex Trading Plan Is Very positive. We Able

To Setup A Plan That Allowed Us To Make Consistent Profits. Over A Period Of Time. We Are
Able To Set Up A Plan That Allow Us To Buy And Sell Different Stocks Options Nifty At

Different Times, Depending On The Market Conditions.We Are Also Able To Set Up A Plant
That Allowed Us To Take Profits When The Market Was Favorable And Cut Losses When

TheMarket Was Unfavorable

https://www.nbcglobal.uk/


Trade Power 



International Trading Platform 



EVERYONE HAVE DESIRES

Money

Time Freedom

Bunglow

Travel



Forex Trading
is a Trillion$ Industry

You can make your career very easily from here



TYPES OF INCOME

PROFIT
SHARING
INCOME

 AWARD
REWARD

AFFILIATE
PROGRAM

RANK
ROYALTY
INCOME

DIRECT
INCOME



Joining Package

          50$   +   500$        = 12%      200%

         501$ +  2500$      = 14%       200%

         2501$   + above     =16%     200%



Direct Income



25000$

Working Income

Level     Income
1.

2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
7.

8.

10.

9.

20%

10%

5%

4%
3%

2%
2%
2%
2%

2%

Direct Sponsor
compulsory

to open all the levels



Rewards

Bussiness     Income

3.

5.
6.

1 lac$

1.

2.

4.

7.
8.

10.
9.

Sr.No Royalty

5000$

10000$

25000$
50000$

2 lac$
5 lac$

  10 lac$

 25 lac$
50 lac$

 200$

   400$

1000$

2000$

4000$
8000$

     20,000$

   40,000$
   1 lac$

   2 lac$

2%
1%
1%

1%

1%

Rank

STAR

SILVER STAR

BRONZE

CROWN
GOLD

STAR GOLD

DIAMOND

STAR DIAMOND

PLATINUM

CLUB



Royalty Income

3.

5.

1.

2.

4.

Sr.No Royalty Income 

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

Rank

STAR GOLD

DIAMOND

STAR DIAMOND

PLATINUM

CLUB

ROYALTY  INCOME TP TURN OVER



Closing & Withdrawal Time.

Closing 15 & 30 payout  05 & 20

Deposit & Withdrawal In USDT (Bep-20).

Auto Withdrawal   deduction 10%

P2P  Charge 5% apply 
  Retopup required after 3X

All level open in 10 direct 



Contact us

www.tradepower.live

mailto:suppot@trade11fire.com


www.tradepower.livesuppot@tradepower.com

mailto:suppot@trade11fire.com
mailto:suppot@trade11fire.com

